
SUSPENSIONS QUOTATION FORM  (Rev. 04/2022)

GENERAL INSTALLATION DATA

CLIENT:
Full company name:

ORDER DATE:
ORDER REFERENCE:

REQUESTED DELIVERY:

DOOR CLEAR OPENING WIDTH:

LANDING VIEW OPENING DIRECTION:

SPECIFY MAXIMUM SHAFT SIZE:

SUSPENSION TYPE:

MODEL (TYPE) fixed cam
retractable cam

600
700
800
900

1100
1300

PALLADIUM
LEONIDA
INFINITY

without cam

650
750
850

1000
1200

 

Opening
LEFT

Opening
RIGHT

Opening
CENTRAL

Opening
LEFT

Opening
LEFT

Opening
CENTRAL

Opening
RIGHT

Opening
RIGHT

EMERGENCY KEY ON PANEL
ON PORTAL

CABIN THRESHOLD WIDTH

ADDITIONAL SUPPLIES:

45 (SLIM)
75

115

45 (CENTRAL)
90
135

NOTES:

Threshold Profile
Cover Threshold Profile
Door Panel Pads
False Pit Contact

Apron
Threshold Support
S.P. Mounting Kit
Panel Mounting Kit

Reopening Cord for Pit Bottom


