SUSPENSIONS QUOTATION FORM (Rev. 04/2022)

CLIENT:	Full company name:		Inft components
ORDER DATE:			,
ORDER REFERENCE:			
REQUESTED DELIVERY:			
GENERAL INSTALLATION DATA			
DOOR CLEAR OPENING WIDTH:		600	☐ 650
		700	750
		800	850
		900	1000
		1100	1200
		1300	
SPECIFY MAXIMUM SHAFT SIZE:			
SUSPENSION TYPE:		PALLADIUM	
		LEONIDA	
		INFINITY	
MODEL (TYPE)	fixed cam	with	out cam
MODEL (11PE)	retractable cam		
LANDING VIEW OPENING DIRECTION:			
			Opening LEFT
			Opening RIGHT
		← →	Opening CENTRAL
			Opening LEFT
			Opening RIGHT
			Opening LEFT
			Opening RIGHT
			Opening CENTRAL
EMERGENCY KEY		ON PANEL	
		□ ON	PORTAL
CABIN THRESHOLD WIDTH		☐ 45 (SLIM)	45 (CENTRAL)
			90
		☐ 115	☐ 135
ADDITIONAL SUPPLIES:	☐ Threshold Profile	Apron	
	Cover Threshold Profile	☐ Threshold Support	
	☐ Door Panel Pads	S.P. Mounting Kit	
	☐ False Pit Contact	☐ Panel Mounting Kit	
	Reopening Cord for Pit Bottom		
NOTES:			